Class:

YOUTH

30-May

13-Jun|27-Jun| 11-Jul

25-Jul [01-Aug|22-Aug| 05-Sep| 26-Sep| 03-Oct

2 [LUCA CARNEVALE 52 8 0 30
3 |DAMIAN HAIDER 41 n 1 0 25
4 |DOMINIC DEWNARAIN 40 6 n n 8 5 0 17
5  |CALEB MENENDEZ 50 8 [ 10 ] 6 | 6 | 6 1 0
6  |[MICHAEL MALANCA 33 pa | 6 5 9 0 14
7  |CAIDEN ROSE-BAJINKSI 46 4 9 11 4 0 0
8  [NoAH PERDIZ 24 3 0 22
9 [HRUITHIHAS RAMADAS 38 0 3 2 0 0
10 [ANTHONY SAWIRES 35 8 5 0 0
11 [TRISTAN SUN 34 5 3 2 0
12 [ISAIAH DIAS 29 1 1 0
13 |[NOAH BOGDANIS 27 2 4 0 0
14 |[NOAH BALASINGAM 25 6 1 0 0
15  [KYAN HASSANPOUR 23 4 5 0 0
16 |PRISCILLALIU 11 0 4 0 11
17 |EIRALLOYD 11 5 [ 6 | 0 8
18  [EDWINJIN 17 1 [ 2] o | 0 0
19 |[MATTHEW IMPERA 8 8 0 0
20  [ADAM KENWORTHY 7 2 [ 0 | 0 0
21 |LIA COLANGELO 3 3 [ 0 | 0 1
MAKE UP|MARTIN HANNALAH 5
MAKE UP|MASON HAO 6

CURRENT| SEMI
TOTAL

FINAL




MAKE UP

NICOLAS VALENZANO

11

MAKE UP

TRISTAN SWAN

MAKE UP

THEO SANLI

MAKE UP

ADAM FERRAG

MAKE UP

ADAM BATISTA

MAKE UP

RAYIRTH SEETHARAMAN

MAKE UP

JACOB AU

MAKE UP

LOGAN MELINO

MAKE UP

LUCA MIRANDA

MAKE UP

LEONARDO MIRANDA

MAKE UP

MICHAEL KONEV

MAKE UP

KAIDEN HUANG

MAKE UP

CHRISTOPHER

N |WIN|FR,|W

MAKE UP

NICHOLAS OLSZEWSKI

MAKE UP

KINGSLEY WONG

MAKE UP

HARBOR RUBINO

MAKE UP

HOOMER ZEINALI

MAKE UP

NOAH TEMOS

MAKE UP

PETER MAVRIN

MAKE UP

YUNG YEU KAN

MAKE UP

KEYSEN GILLANI

MAKE UP

SHAWN NING

DQ

MAKE UP

MARK BULPITT

10

MAKE UP

MAX MUCHA

MAKE UP

LORNE LIU

MAKE UP

THOMAS LAVOIE

MAKE UP

CLARK TENENBAUM

DQ

MAKE UP

MATTEO PERRI

MAKE UP

ANTHONY PERRI

11

MAKE UP

NONNAH VITA

MAKE UP

ANDREY PAVLYUCHENKO

MAKE UP

PENNY ELVIDGE

Class:

TEEN

Position

Entrant

Regular
Season

30-May

13-Jun

27-Jun

11-Jul

25-Jul

01-Aug

22-Aug

05-Sep

26-Sep

03-Oct

R1

1

ISAAC CHOI

92

2

MATTEO CARNEVALE

48

3

XAVIER DOMINIQUE

75

R3

R4

R5

R6

R7

R8

11

10

11

11

11

11

6.6.8

6.1.11

6.10.11

R9

11

R10

POINTS
DROPPED

MAKE UP
POINTS

CURRENT
TOTAL

SEMI

FINAL

19-Oct

25-Oct

11

7

0

85

11

0

30

78

11

11

11

10

6

5

0

70




4 DANTE CURCIO 76 6 0 70
5 ROMEO CURCIO 63 0 0 63
6 MICHAEL VIRGILIO 64 1 0 63
7 ROBIN JACKSON 54 0 0 54
8 PIERRE DRIVAS 15 0 38 53
9 LIAM NIEFORTH 35 0 16 51
10 LUCA RENNIE 28 0 21 49
11 NOAH BROWN 50 4 0 46
12 LUCA VANELLI 21 0 23 44
13 EVAN KHOSH 33 0 9 42
14 AFIN WANG 34 0 2 36
15 LUC CHIENG 28 0 4 32
16 RHEA DEWNARAIN 23 0 8 31
17 BECKER MATHESON 21 0 9 30
18 OCAENA VERA 17 0 11 28
19 DYLAN LLOYD 19 0 6 25
20 DANTE LUCENTE 24 0 0 24
21 JORDAN MAZERAL 7 0 13 20
22 ADAM FEBBRARO 18 0 0 18
23 DANIEL FRANZESE 18 0 0 18
24 MICHAEL PAPA 16 0 0 16
25 CHRIS VIRGILIO 13 0 0 13
26 MATTEO VENTURA 12 0 0 12
27 JULIAN LUCAS 11 0 0 11

MAKE-UP|CALE STADNYK

MAKE-UP|GEORGIO PINELIS

MAKE-UP |LOUKAS PINELIS

MAKE-UP |KEYAAN MASRULLA

MAKE-UP |KINGSLEY WONG

MAKE-UP|COOPER MARTIN

MAKE-UP |JORDAN BHAMANI 1

MAKE-UP |DOMINIC DUCUSIN 4

MAKE-UP|HUNTER BICE 4

MAKE-UP |MINAKO HAWKEN 4

MAKE-UP | TRISTAN GRANTHAM

MAKE-UP |REMY LAVOIE

MAKE-UP |ANGELIA PERRI

MAKE-UP

RYAN WILLIAMS




MAKE-UP |TYLER DONLEAVY 3

MAKE-UP |LUKA VAFAEI 8

MAKE-UP|BEN WOOLCOTT 0

MAKE-UP|KENNEDY SODEN 1

MAKE-UP|CARTER GARNETT 3

MAKE-UP|VALENTINA DEFRANCESCO 5

MAKE-UP|[JORDAN YU 6

MAKE-UP|FRANCESCO DEFRANCESCO 8

MAKE-UP|ZAKARY KUSHNIRENKO 2 3

MAKE-UP|ROSTISLAV OLENEV 1

MAKE-UP|AARON AVDEEV 4 8

MAKE-UP|[JOSHUA OFORI DQ

MAKE-UP |KARL VAN KESSEL 2

MAKE-UP|RYAN LOI 4

MAKE-UP|KONSTANTIN PAVLYUCHENKO 6

MAKE-UP|VEERAJ KHERA 7

MAKE-UP|NATHAN KRYUKOV 4 0

MAKE-UP|ARIA RANGCHI 0

MAKE-UP|LUCAS LAM 8

MAKE-UP|NATHAN FEAVER 3

Class: ADULT Regular |30-May| 13-Jun|27-Jun| 11-Jul | 25-Jul |01-Aug|22-Aug| 05-Sep| 26-Sep| 03-Oct | POINTS | MAKE UP|CURRENT| SEMI | FINAL

Position |Entrant Season R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 |DROPPED| POINTS | TOTAL |19-Oct|25-Oct
1 VINCE SOLIS 39 0 44 83
2 GOBINDAR SANDHU 42 0 33 75
3 SHEHAN JAYASINGHE 74 3 71
4 MARK VIRGILIO 72 5 0 67
5 ROCKY CURCIO 54 0 10 64
6 JAVIER VERA-REYES 51 0 0 51
7 MICK MATSUMOTO 48 0 0 48
8  [JUAN VERA 45 0 0 45
9 AMIR RANGCHI 44 2 0 42
10 GARRETH KENWORTHY 40 0 0 40
11 GREG FEBBRARO 40 4 0 36
12 AMEDEO CALICCHIA 10 0 25 35
13 PAULTO 33 0 0 33
14 ARBI ARZOUMANI 29 0 0 29




15 JEREMY BROWN 31 2 0 29
16 CHRISTINA FEBBRARO 24 0 0 24
17 ANDY KONG 23 0 0 23
18 GLEN FRANZESE 23 0 0 23
19 ANGEL VERA 20 0 3 23
20 ANTHONY GREENHALGH 21 0 0 21
21 WENXU HUANG 5 0 16 21
22 MARCO ACCHIONE 7 0 13 20
23 DENIS BIGIONI 19 0 0 19
24 JOEY HRELIA 17 0 0 17
25 CRAIG LALUMIERE 17 0 0 17
26 HELDER FRIZADO 16 0 0 16
27 BOWEN FAN 10 0 3 13
28 KYLE WOODMANSEY 12 0 0 12
29 FAN CHENG 2 0 9 11
30 DAMIANO CALICCHIA 2 0 9 11
31 TAZIO BIGIONI 10 0 0 10
32 NELSON FRIZADO 10 0 0 10
33 JASON LEE 5 0 0 5
34 ANGELO SAVOIA 4 0 0 4
35 MICHAEL SVENDSON 2 0 0 2
36 RAHAM LARIPASHTI 2 0 0 2

MAKE-UP [NIMISH SHETYE

MAKE-UP |PREET PATEL

MAKE-UP [NIHANTH PRASAD

MAKE-UP |GRIFFIN YIP

MAKE-UP|ARJUN RAMESH 2

MAKE-UP |LEX LEUTHAL 10

MAKE-UP[TYLER DADULA 8

MAKE-UP |EDDIE WONG 4 4

MAKE-UP|ANDREW PAJOT 8

MAKE-UP [BLAKE CHAPMAN 6

MAKE-UP [DARYL STADNYK 5

MAKE-UP [KHALID ABDULAHS 4

MAKE-UP [RILEY JACKSON 2

MAKE-UP [NIAM PATTNI 2




MAKE-UP

WAYNE ROSS

MAKE-UP

BILL HARNUM

MAKE-UP

BOWDEN FAN

MAKE-UP

TOBY JIANG

MAKE-UP

SHEREIFF CASSIS

MAKE-UP

MARCIN OLSZEWSKI

MAKE-UP

MOHAMMADALI SOLEIMANPOUR

MAKE-UP

BRIAN WONG

MAKE-UP

CHRIS ELVIDGE

MAKE-UP

DEAN PRIORE

MAKE-UP

PETE DUCUSIN

HSlooIN|IW]lRA|lO]|PAO

MAKE-UP

HENRY LEUNG

MAKE-UP

MARCO CHIU

MAKE-UP

ERNEST TSE

MAKE-UP

YANG ZHEN

MAKE-UP

DANIEL TEMOS

MAKE-UP

MINCHUAN WANG

MAKE-UP

DOMINIC LARRIZA

Rrlols|lo|r|lw]bd|lw

MAKE-UP

PRANJAL ANAND

MAKE-UP

FANG ZHOU LEI

MAKE-UP

KEITH LEE

MAKE-UP

DEONIC LEE

MAKE-UP

XUCHEN PAN

MAKE-UP

JOSEPH ZEJN

MAKE-UP

MICHAEL ZEJN

MAKE-UP

JIM REID

MAKE-UP

MIKE PILKINGTON

MAKE-UP

BRUNO DEMORE

MAKE-UP

KAITO WATANABE

MAKE-UP

MUFFAZAL MAHMUD

10

MAKE-UP

JERRY ZHAN

MAKE-UP

QUENTIN FERREIRA

MAKE-UP

HAIDER FAZAL

MAKE-UP

SADIQ KARA

MAKE-UP

MARK SEWARD

N|jW|F]o]| >

MAKE-UP

DEXTER CALLEJA

MAKE-UP

JORDAN COLLINGWOOD

MAKE-UP

STEVE NODWELL

wla|joa|w

MAKE-UP

MUSTAFA FAZAL




MAKE-UP

ANTHONY MELINO

MAKE-UP|GAGAN AHLUWALIA 4
MAKE-UP |[JAMES WOOLCOTT 0
MAKE-UP [PIERPAOLO PETRUCCI 11
MAKE-UP [CHARLIE CHUNG 3
MAKE-UP [JENNIFER DEFRANCESCO 0
MAKE-UP [SERHII LYKOPUD 10
MAKE-UP [NICK PELOWICH 8
MAKE-UP |BRAD WILLIAMS 3
MAKE-UP [MARK LESSIF 8
MAKE-UP[PETER MUCHA 6
MAKE-UP|EVAN HOGARTH 5
MAKE-UP |MIKE VAFAEI 1




